LCCC - Wolfe Productions (Cheyenne, WY) - 07/31/2021
Laramie County Community College

FRI #10 HC - 140 teams

Placing Total Time

O VW 00O N NOODO UV U b P WWNNR PR

=
o

10

162.56
162.56
168.99
168.99
175.26
175.26
132.62
132.62
138.29
138.29
163.41
163.41
167.77
167.77
109
109
102.24
102.24
102.85
102.85

Total
Cattle

24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16

Last Name

Field
Ruderer
Field
Oglesby
Haar
Simpson
Kissinger
Rimas

Dye

Selting
Hammerstrom
Hardie
McPherson
Pritchett
Field
Sampson
Rimas
Wolfe
Kissinger
Kissinger

FRI #10 HC Fast Go - 140 teams

Placing Total Time

1
1
2
2
3

3

40.3
40.3
44 .44
44 .44
47.96
47.96

Total

Catt

10
10
10
10
10
10

le

Last Name

Hardie
Sampson
Bryner
Pritchett
Horton
Horton

FRI #12 Sadie Hawkins HC - 41 teams

Placing Total Time

1
1
2
2

96.31

96.31
110.88
110.88

Ca

tle
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Last Name

Lyles
Sperle
Pritchett
Wolfe

First Name

Tony
Kaitlyn
Tony
Kenton
Pam
Ivan
Scot
Cheryl
Jack
Gae
Daryl
David
Bobby
Douglas
Trisha
Deanne
Cheryl
Mandy
Tammy
Scot

First Name

David
Deanne
Meredith
Douglas
Stacey
Luke

First Name

Devon
Lonnie
Christy
Logan

Amount
Won
$891.00
$891.00
$700.00
$700.00
$541.00
$541.00
$318.00
$318.00
$286.00
$286.00
$255.00
$255.00
$191.00
$191.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$129.00
$129.00
$77.00
$77.00
$52.00
$52.00

Amount
Won
$495.00
$495.00
$297.00
$297.00

Points
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Points
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Points

16
16
14
14



78
78
91.05
91.05
111.03
111.03
114.9
114.9
48.51
48.51
52.84
52.84
59.18
59.18
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FRI #14 RH HC - 87 teams

Placing Total Time

148.9
148.9
167.77
167.77
171.91
171.91
153.16
153.16
164.89
164.89
160.24
160.24
111.11
111.11
113.67
113.67
116.1
116.1
10 114.16
10 114.16
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Total
Cattle
30
30
29
29
29
29
26
26
26
26
24
24
20
20
20
20
17
17
14
14

Oglesby
Sperle
Dewey
Pritchett
Hegge
Ward
Hegge
Torrance
Rhys-Moore
Torrance
Grassell
Wolfe
Hegge
Roberson

Last Name

Field
Field
Lermon
Stephen
Haar
Roberson
McPherson
Pritchett
Kissinger
Roberson
Lermon
Wolfe
Ward
Wolfe
Lermon
Lyles
Bodyfield
Field
Field
Oglesby

FRI #14 RH HC Fast Go - 87 teams

Placing Total Time

1 44 .88
1 44.88
2 46.81
2 46.81

CDI HA _ 127 +A~Anrac

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Field
Field
Lermon
Lermon

Kenton
Lonnie
Bridger
Douglas
April
Kody
April
Steven
Briianne
Steven
Chopper
Mandy
Kylynn
Travis

First Name

Trisha
Tony
Tammi
Brittney
Pam
Tommy
Bobby
Douglas
Scot
Tommy
Tammi
Kason
Kody
Jessica
Ray
Devon
Ryan
Trisha
Trisha
Kenton

First Name

Trisha
Tony
Tammi
Ray

$198.00

$198.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$637.00
$637.00
$478.00
$478.00
$339.00
$339.00
$199.00
$199.00
$179.00
$179.00
$159.00
$159.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$97.00
$97.00
$65.00
$65.00
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Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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Placing Total Time
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FRI #4 Fast Go - 137 teams

Placing Total Time
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165.86
165.86
167.51
167.51
168.61
168.61
154.17
154.17
155.92
155.92
162.31
162.31
165.47
165.47
109.36
109.36
112.08
112.08
100.46
100.46

59.74
59.74
51.83
51.83
54.06
54.06

Total
Cattle
17
17
17
17
17
17
15
15
13
13
13
13
12
12
10
10
10
10
8
8

Total
Cattle
8
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SAT #13 HC - 90 teams

Placing Total Time
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141.17
141.17
144.25
144.25
156.81
156.81
164.1
164.1
164.1
164.1

Total
Cattle
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Last Name

Bechtle

Hammerstrom

Grassell
Moore
Dewey
Exposito
Oglesby
Stephen
Wood
Wood
Dye
Nolte
Allen
Grassell
Bjerke

Mothershead

Ramirez
Stanford
Hein
Moore

Last Name

Ward
Wrede
Dewey
Exposito
Shelly
Simpson

Last Name

Foley
Wolfe
Foley
Wolfe
Field
Roberson
Lyles
Torrance
Wolfe
Wolfe

First Name

Gavin
Barbara
Chopper
Elaine
Bridger
Mark
Lacie
Brittney
Travis
Amber
Jack
Taryn
Rache
Chopper
Mandy
LaVonne
Chuck
Lauren
Monique
Renee

First Name

Rebecca
Boyd
Bridger
Mark
Aran
Ivan

First Name

Tyler
Logan
Tyler
Kason
Tony
Tommy
Devon
Steven
Logan
Logan

Amount
Won
$683.00
$683.00
$537.00
$537.00
$415.00
$415.00
$244.00
$244.00
$220.00
$220.00
$195.00
$195.00
$146.00
$146.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$99.00
$99.00
$59.00
$59.00
$40.00
$40.00

Amount
Won
$659.00
$659.00
$495.00
$495.00
$350.00
$350.00
$196.00
$196.00
$196.00
$196.00

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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Points

18
18
16
16
14
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11
11
11
11
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155.25
155.25
162.85
162.85
94.99
94.99
100.66
100.66
106.26
106.26

29
29
29
29
20
20
20
20
20
20

Johnston
Wolfe
Pritchett
Ruderer
Johnston
Riley
Cundall
Wolfe
Kissinger
Ward

SAT #13 HC Fast Go - 90 teams

Placing Total Time

1
1
2
2

37.68
37.68
41
41

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

SAT #6 HC - 155 teams

Placing Total Time

O VW 00O N NOODO UV U S P WWNNR PR

10
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161.24
161.24
175.25
175.25
159.67
159.67
154.3
154.3
157.05
157.05
170.9
170.9
165.17
165.17
175.7
175.7
111.86
111.86
117.3
117.3

Total
Cattle
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
24
24
20
20
18
18

Last Name

Foley
Wolfe
Johnston
Riley

Last Name

Magedanz
Oglesby
Oglesby
Oglesby
Lukassen
Rimas
Lukassen
Pritchett
Haar
Ramirez
Dewey
Fralick
Hegge
Lukassen
Dye

Fitts
Graves
Simpson
Hardie
Magedanz

SAT #6 HC Fast Go - 155 teams

Placing Total Time

1

44.98

Total
Cattle
10

Last Name

Haar

Whitney
Logan
Douglas
Kaitlyn
Whitney
Justin
Keith
Jessica
Scot
Kody

First Name

Tyler
Kason
Whitney
Justin

First Name

Craig
Lacie
Lacie
Kenton
Tricia
Cheryl
Tricia
Christy
Pam
Chuck
David
Kevan
Kylynn
Tricia
Jack
Austin
James
Ivan
David
Craig

First Name

Pam

$165.00

$165.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$100.00
$100.00
$67.00
$67.00

Amount
Won
$820.00
$820.00
$694.00
$694.00
$442.00
$442.00
$315.00
$315.00
$284.00
$284.00
$252.00
$252.00
$189.00
$189.00
$158.00
$158.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$128.00

Points

O O O o

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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44.98
50.84
50.84
51.16
51.16

10
10
10
10
10

Ramirez
Hegge
Lukassen
Banks
Coulson

SAT 3 Man Arena Sort - 47 teams

Placing Total Time
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97.22
94.22
97.22
106.1
106.1
106.1
112.51
112.51
112.51
113.83
113.83
113.83
117.71
117.71
117.71
117.64
117.64
117.64
114.49
114.49
114.49
114.18
114.18
114.18
50.72
50.72
50.72
53.4
534
53.4

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
17
17
17
16
16
16
13
13
13
10

8

Last Name

Haar
Horton
Marquart
Haar
Sperle
Wolfe
Horton
Wolfe
Wolfe
Dye

Dye
Selting
Horton
Wolfe
Wolfe
Horton
Horton
Pritchett
Haar
Halligan
Lukassen
Graves
Schulz
Schulz
Simpson
Wolfe
Wolfe
Dye
Halligan
Lovecchio

Chuck
Kylynn
Tricia
Dirk
Kenneth

First Name

Pam
Stacey
Keith
Pam
Tanner
Jessica
Luke
Mandy
Jessica
Penny
Jack
Gae
Stacey
Mandy
Kason
Stacey
Luke
Douglas
Pam
Cody
Tricia
James
Randon
Michael
Judy
Mandy
Jessica
Penny
Cody
Bonnie

SAT Rookie #11 HC (2 cap Sort) - 191 teams

Placing Total Time

NN PP -

163.28
163.28
173.72
173.72

Total
Cattle
30
30
29
29

Last Name

McPherson
Stec
Anderson
Kissinger

First Name

Bobby
Sadie
Wyatt
Scot

$128.00
$77.00
$77.00
$51.00
$51.00

Amount
Won
$414.00
$414.00
$414.00
$310.00
$310.00
$310.00
$207.00
$207.00
$207.00
$309.00
$309.00
$309.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$880.00
$880.00
$744.00
$744.00
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Points

18
18
18
16
16
16
14
14
14
12
12
12
10
10
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SAT Rookie #11 HC (2 cap Sort) Fast Go - 191 teams

Placing Total Time

w W NN PP -

SUN #11 RH HC (4 cap Sorter) - 68 teams

Placing Total Time
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163.57
163.57
168.53
168.53
166.98
166.98
113.51
113.51
108.15
108.15
113.82
113.82
115.25
115.25
115.35
115.35

47.68
47.68
50.22
50.22
50.97
50.97

133.75
133.75
168.77
168.77
149.34
149.34
160.94
160.94
102.78
102.78
106.39
106.39
110.25
110.25
111.15
111.15
113.19

28
28
24
24
23
23
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19

Oglesby
Sims
Conwell
Watkins
Hardie
Selting
Leach
Magedanz
Haar
Moore
Dutschmann
Field

Lyles
Oglesby
Kissinger
Roberson

Last Name

Orton
Sims
Haar
Moore
Graves
Orton

Last Name

Lyles
Wolfe
Kissinger
Wolfe
Kissinger
Roberson
Kissinger
Watkins
Pritchett
Stec
McPherson
Pritchett
Laskye
Pritchett
Kissinger
Simpson
Magedanz

Kenton
Ashley
Isabelle
Kiley
David
Dennis
Anna
Craig
Pam
Elaine
Doug
Tony
Devon
Lacie
Tammy
Tommy

First Name

Mike
Ryan
Pam
Elaine
James
Mike

First Name

Devon
Mandy
Tammy
Logan
Tammy
Travis
Scot
Kiley
Douglas
Sadie
Bobby
Christy
Kathy
Christy
Scot
Ivan
Craig

$474.00
$474.00
$338.00
$338.00
$304.00
$304.00
$271.00
$271.00
$203.00
$203.00
$169.00
$169.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$137.00
$137.00
$82.00
$82.00
$55.00
$55.00

Amount
Won
$529.00
$529.00
$420.00
$420.00
$311.00
$311.00
$156.00
$156.00
$140.00
$140.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Points
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Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12



9 113.19
10 115.39
10 115.39

19
18
18

Sperle
Haar
Laskye

Lonnie
Pam
Kathy

SUN #11 RH HC (4 cap Sorter) Fast Go - 68 teams

Placing Total Time

37.35
37.35
46.44
46.44

NN P -

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

SUN #8 HC - 86 teams

Placing Total Time

152.23
152.23
168.73
168.73
172.42
172.42
158.33
158.33
165.93
165.93
98.5
98.5
103
103
106.47
106.47
108.84
108.84
10 97.84
10 97.84
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Total
Cattle
29
29
29
29
29
29
27
27
27
27
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
18

Last Name

Kissinger
Roberson
Kissinger
Watkins

Last Name

Riley
Shelly
Lyles
Pritchett
Pritchett
Pritchett
Oglesby
Sims
Halligan
Watkins
Lukassen
Riley
Pritchett
Wolfe
Nolte
Watkins
Curtis
Johnston
Stec
Wolfe

SUN #8 HC Fast Go - 86 teams

Placing Total Time

39.87
39.87
46.72
46.72

NN B -

SUN Rated Youth (18 & under) - 28 teams

Placing Total Time

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle

Last Name

Stec
Wolfe
Riley
Shelly

Last Name

First Name

Tammy
Travis
Scot
Kiley

First Name

Justin
Heather
Devon
Douglas
Douglas
Christy
Kenton
Ashley
Cody
Grady
Tricia
Justin
Christy
Mandy
Taryn
Kiley
Catherine
Whitney
Sadie
Mandy

First Name

Sadie
Mandy
Justin
Heather

First Name

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$76.00
$76.00
$50.00
$50.00

Amount
Won
$608.00
$608.00
$456.00
$456.00
$323.00
$323.00
$190.00
$190.00
$171.00
$171.00
$152.00
$152.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$92.00
$92.00
$62.00
$62.00

Amount
Won

1

Points

o O o

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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Points
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96.41
96.41
113.79
113.79
116.64
116.64
98.81
98.81
108.07
108.07
50.14
50.14

20
20
19
19
19
19
17
17
15
15
10
10

Conwell
Watkins
Conwell
Oglesby
Sims
Watkins
Hegge
Hegge
Conwell
Hegge
Hegge
Watkins

Isabelle
Grady
Isabelle
Rylan
Jace
Grady
Kylynn
Adell
Isabelle
Viann
Kylynn
Grady

SUN Western Heritage Beginner Sort - 13 teams

Placing Total Time

w W NN PP -

SUN Youth Beg/Adult Gate

Placing Total Time

1
2

108.62
108.62
107.78
107.78
108.79
108.79

54.47
57.5

Total
Cattle
12
12
10
10
8
8

Total
Cattle
10
10

Last Name

Oglesby
Sims
Chapman
Christensen
Chapman
Sims

First Name

Kensley
Ryan
Phyllis
Wyatt
Phyllis
Ryan

Fast Go- 60 teams

Last Name

Oglesby
Christensen

SUN Youth Beg/Adult Gate - 60 teams

Placing Total Time

O 00N O UL B WN -

[E
o

THU 3 Man 2 Gate #18 HC -

Placing Total Time

1

157.84
154.28
161.19
177.17
165.21
172.91
173.65
154.43
110.69
112.35

175.83

Total
Cattle
29
27
27
27
26
26
26
22
15
15

Total
Cattle
24

Last Name

Sims

Sims

Oglesby

Sims

Sims

Oglesby
Christensen
Christensen
Oglesby
Mothershead

55 teams

Last Name

McPherson

First Name

Rylan
Wyatt

First Name

Jace
Jace
Rylan
Jace
Jace
Rylan
Wyatt
Wyatt
Kensley
Allyssa

First Name

Bobby

$323.00
$323.00
$216.00
$216.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$130.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$34.00
$23.00

Amount
Won
$278.00
$208.00
$139.00
$69.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$504.00

=
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Points
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Points

Points

Points

18
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THU 3 Man 2 Gate #18 HC Fast Go Bonus - 55 teams

Placing Total Time

N NN BB P

175.83
175.83
152.51
152.51
152.51
160.71
160.71
160.71
153.08
153.08
153.08
103.51
103.51
103.51
110.56
110.56
110.56
95.16
95.16
95.16
54.97
54.97
54.97
56.97
56.97
56.97
51.29
51.29
51.29

42.56
42.56
42.56
44.87
44.87
44.87

24
24
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
18
18
18
17
17
17
15
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
7
7
7

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
10
10

Pritchett
Roberson
Apolinar
Moore
Roberson
Dutschmann
Roberson
Ruderer
Dutschmann
Roberson
Ward
McPherson
Roberson
Stec
Kissinger
Roberson
Ruderer
Curtis
Johnston
Wood
Lovecchio
Roberson
Watkins
Curtis
Johnston
Wolfe

Hammerstrom

Lovecchio
Wood

Last Name

Dutschmann
Roberson
Ward
McPherson
Roberson
Stec

THU All Levels HC - 87 teams

Placing Total Time

NN PP -

161.09
161.09
157.42
157.42

Total
Cattle
26
26
25
25

Last Name

Marquart
Oglesby
Bodyfield
Hansen

Douglas
Tommy
Andy
Elaine
Tommy
Doug
Tommy
Kaitlyn
Doug
Travis
Kody
Bobby
Travis
Sheri
Scot
Travis
Kaitlyn
Catherine
Whitney
Amber
Deano
Travis
Kiley
Catherine
Whitney
Kason
Rodney
Deano
Amber

First Name

Doug
Travis
Kody
Bobby
Travis
Sheri

First Name

Keith
Kenton
Ryan
James

$504.00
$504.00
$378.00
$378.00
$378.00
$252.00
$252.00
$252.00
$378.00
$378.00
$378.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00

Amount
Won
$637.00
$637.00
$478.00
$478.00
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Points
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Points
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167.24
167.24
171.16
171.16
100.59
100.59
106.69
106.69
107.37
107.37
108.82
108.82
46.26

46.26

49.38

49.38

25
25
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
10
10
10
10

Cecil
Sampson
Cuka
Foley
Ward
Wolfe
Cuka
Lermon
Wolfe
Wolfe
Burgett
Wolfe
Roberson
Ward
Oglesby
Roberson

THU All Levels HC Fast Go - 87 teams

Placing Total Time

NN PP -

46.26
46.26
46.91
46.91

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Roberson
Ward
Marquart
Oglesby

THU Masters #10 HC - 95 teams

Placing Total Time
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169.64
169.64
171.15
171.15
171.35
171.35
166.87
166.87
154.67
154.67
154.68
154.68
113.38
113.38
101.51
101.51
116.33
116.33
115.45

Total
Cattle
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
19
19
17
17
15
15
14
14
14
14
12

Last Name

Field
Pritchett
Dutschmann
McPherson
Lermon
Lermon

Cecil
Sampson
Banks
Sampson
Cecil

Lermon
Haar
Simpson
Bryner
Dutschmann
Fralick
Hammerstrom
McPherson

John
Deanne
Gregg
Tyler
Kody
Jessica
Gregg
Ray
Mandy
Kason
Ellie
Logan
Tommy
Kody
Kenton
Tommy

First Name

Tommy
Kody
Keith
Kenton

First Name

Tony
Douglas
Doug
Bobby
Tammi
Ray
John
Deanne
Dirk
Deanne
John
Ray
Pam
Ivan
Gregory
Doug
Kevan
Daryl
Bobby

$339.00
$339.00
$199.00
$199.00
$179.00
$179.00
$159.00
$159.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$97.00
$97.00
$65.00
$65.00

Amount
Won
$696.00
$696.00
$522.00
$522.00
$370.00
$370.00
$217.00
$217.00
$196.00
$196.00
$174.00
$174.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Points
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Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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10 115.45

THU Masters #10 HC Fast Go - 95 teams

Placing Total Time

56.44
56.44
57.03
57.03

N N B -

12

Total
Cattle
10
10
9
9

Stec

Last Name

Marquart
Selting
Bryner
Torrance

Sheri

First Name

Keith
Dennis
Rod
Steven

THU Western Heritage 3&Below - 118 teams

Placing Total Time

159.08
159.08
147.44
147.44
150.8
150.8
161.26
161.26
169.21
169.21
150.92
150.92
151.42
151.42
137.14
137.14
109.06
109.06
110.31
10 110.31
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THU Western Heritage 3&Below Fast Go - 118 teams

Placing Total Time

56.58
56.58
55.85
55.85
59.22
59.22
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Total
Cattle
17
17
15
15
15
15
13
13
13
13
11
11
11

Total
Cattle
8
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Last Name

Lyles
Stephen
Lermon
Stephen
Anderson
Johnston
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Corman
Watkins
Allen
Lopez
Dye
Selting
Johnston
Ward
Hardie
Ward

Last Name

Anderson
Anderson
Lyles
Stephen
Anderson
Johnston

First Name

Devon
Brittney
Tammi
Brittney
Gentry
Whitney
Wyatt
Gentry
Wyatt
Jason
Savanah
Grady
Rache
Nathan
Jack
Dennis
Whitney
Rebecca
David
Rebecca

First Name

Wyatt
Gentry
Devon
Brittney
Gentry
Whitney

THU Western Heritage All Levels - 49 teams

Placing Total Time

Total
Cattle

Last Name

First Name

$0.00

Amount
Won
$106.00
$106.00
$71.00
$71.00

Amount
Won
$588.00
$588.00
$462.00
$462.00
$357.00
$357.00
$210.00
$210.00
$189.00
$189.00
$168.00
$168.00
$126.00
$126.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$85.00
$85.00
$51.00
$51.00
$34.00
$34.00

Amount
Won

Points

o O o

Points
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Points
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Points
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117.78
117.78
111.42
111.42
111.87
111.87
112.33
112.33
54.59
54.59
59.46
59.46
55.18
55.18
56.57
56.57
57.16
57.16
58.25
58.25
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Roberson
Ruderer
Roberson
Ward
Oglesby
Ruderer
Johnston
Walker
Lovecchio
Roberson
Ruderer
Ward
Wolfe
Wolfe
Lyles
Wolfe
Pritchett
Wolfe
McPherson
Wolfe

Travis
Kaitlyn
Travis
Kody
Kenton
Kaitlyn
Whitney
Rose
Deano
Tommy
Kaitlyn
Kody
Logan
Kason
Devon
Kason
Douglas
Jessica
Bobby
Jessica

$485.00
$485.00
$364.00
$364.00
$243.00
$243.00
$121.00
$121.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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